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Open Ladies CZE Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   616,28 
2  (31)  Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   465,12 
3  (33)  Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   337,21 
4  (4)  Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 4,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   383,72 
5  (49)  Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   325,58 
6  (18)  Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   130,81 
7  (19)  Hlavacova Barbora CZE   Ope F 3,00/52   8,72 
8  (48)  Susova Karolina CZE   Ope F 0,50/52   1,45 

Open Men CZE Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (16)  Vesely Petr CZE   Ope M 5,50/58/13.00 1,00/58/11.25   632,65 
2  (40)  Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   448,98 
3  (10)  Skoda Martin CZE   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25 2,50/58/13.00   418,37 
4  (12)  Slansky Jan CZE   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/14.25   408,16 
5  (20)  Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/14.25   510,20 
6  (9)  Skoda Stepan CZE   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25   285,71 
7  (20)  Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 1,50/58/18.25   110,97 
8  (7)  Kalina Ondrej CZE   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25   10,20 
9  (13)  Marek Petr CZE   Ope M 2,00/55/18.25   5,10 

Open Ladies SVK Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (44)  Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 3,00/55/16.00 0,50/55/14.25   290,70 

Open Men SVK Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (46)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 1,00/58/12.00   540,82 
2  (5)  Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/14.25   285,71 
3  (45)  Oravec Jakub SVK   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/14.25   285,71 
4  (43)  Oravec Ivan SVK   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 5,00/58/16.00   224,49 
5  (8)  Masar Adam SVK   Ope M 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   7,65 
6  (47)  Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 1,00/55/18.25   2,55 

Open Ladies CZE Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 4360 4690   546,62 
2  (49)  Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 3240 4260   496,50 
3  (33)  Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 3310 3310   385,78 
4  (18)  Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 2400 2260   279,72 
5  (31)  Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 2910 1500   339,16 
6  (32)  Klementova Radka CZE   Ope F 2350   273,89 
7  (4)  Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2120   247,09 
8  (19)  Hlavacova Barbora CZE   Ope F 1990   231,93 
9  (1)  Kalinova Eliska CZE   Ope F 1710   199,30 

Open Men CZE Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (14)  Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 8430 8510   728,60 
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      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

2  (40)  Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 4620 6100   522,26 
3  (11)  Gerencsery Ladislav CZE   Ope M 4330 5130   439,21 
4  (7)  Kalina Ondrej CZE   Ope M 4440 3630   380,14 
5  (20)  Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 3180 2460   272,26 
6  (12)  Slansky Jan CZE   Ope M 2640   226,03 
7  (17)  Lang Martin CZE   Ope M 2600   222,60 
8  (20)  Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 1180   101,03 
9  (3)  Lízler Michal CZE   Ope M 130   11,13 

Open Ladies SVK Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (44)  Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 660 2710   315,85 
2  (41)  Oravcova Denisa SVK   Ope F 2080 2180   254,08 

Open Men SVK Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (46)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 4110 7900   676,37 
2  (47)  Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 3960 4000   342,47 
3  (43)  Oravec Ivan SVK   Ope M 1960 3800   325,34 
4  (5)  Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 3300 3020   282,53 
5  (45)  Oravec Jakub SVK   Ope M 3100 2940   265,41 
6  (8)  Masar Adam SVK   Ope M 1730   148,12 

Open Ladies CZE Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (31)  Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 27,4m 30,7m   408,96 
2  (49)  Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 14,9m 17,7m   111,50 
3  (18)  Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 16,1m 17,3m   107,99 
4  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 23,4m   191,04 

Open Men CZE Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (40)  Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 37,3m 41,1m   376,17 
2  (42)  Cerny Matej CZE   Ope M 38,5m 40,8m   369,16 
3  (7)  Kalina Ondrej CZE   Ope M 36,6m 36,1m   271,03 
4  (13)  Marek Petr CZE   Ope M 32,9m 35,7m   250,00 
5  (20)  Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 32,6m 34,2m   214,95 
6  (20)  Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 26,3m   98,03 

Open Ladies SVK Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (44)  Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 18,5m 25,7m   259,70 

Open Men SVK Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (46)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 35,8m 47,3m   521,03 
2  (8)  Masar Adam SVK   Ope M 34,9m 35,4m   242,99 
3  (45)  Oravec Jakub SVK   Ope M 19,0m 20,2m   67,04 
4  (5)  Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 16,8m 17,4m   52,82 
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Open Ladies CZE Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 616,28  546,62  191,04  1353,94 
2  (31)  Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 465,12  339,16  408,96  1213,24 
3  (49)  Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 325,58  496,50  111,50  933,58 
4  (18)  Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 130,81  279,72  107,99  518,52 

Open Men CZE Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (40)  Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 448,98  522,26  376,17  1347,41 
2  (20)  Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 510,20  272,26  214,95  997,41 
3  (7)  Kalina Ondrej CZE   Ope M 10,20  380,14  271,03  661,37 
4  (20)  Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 110,97  101,03  98,03  310,03 

Open Ladies SVK Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (44)  Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 290,70  315,85  259,70  866,25 

Open Men SVK Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (46)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 540,82  676,37  521,03  1738,22 
2  (5)  Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 285,71  282,53  52,82  621,06 
3  (45)  Oravec Jakub SVK   Ope M 285,71  265,41  67,04  618,16 
4  (8)  Masar Adam SVK   Ope M 7,65  148,12  242,99  398,76 

Open Men Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (46)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 540,82  676,37  521,03  1738,22 
2  (40)  Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 448,98  522,26  376,17  1347,41 
3  (20)  Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 510,20  272,26  214,95  997,41 
4  (7)  Kalina Ondrej CZE   Ope M 10,20  380,14  271,03  661,37 
5  (5)  Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 285,71  282,53  52,82  621,06 
6  (45)  Oravec Jakub SVK   Ope M 285,71  265,41  67,04  618,16 
7  (8)  Masar Adam SVK   Ope M 7,65  148,12  242,99  398,76 
8  (20)  Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 110,97  101,03  98,03  310,03 

Open Ladies Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (15)  Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 616,28  546,62  191,04  1353,94 
2  (31)  Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 465,12  339,16  408,96  1213,24 
3  (49)  Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 325,58  496,50  111,50  933,58 
4  (44)  Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 290,70  315,85  259,70  866,25 
5  (18)  Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 130,81  279,72  107,99  518,52 


